Temperature Controller
PTC10  Programmable temperature controller
Stanford Research Systems
PTC10 Temperature Controller
Introducing the PTC10 Programmable Temperature
Controller from SRS  the ideal instrument for measuring

15 µV (0.5A range)
5 µV (0.1A range)
Ordering Information
PTC10 Programmable temperature controller $1495
Opt.01 GPIB interface $ 495
PTC321 4-ch. Pt RTD card $  495
PTC322 4-ch. Pt RTD card (single slot only) $  495
PTC330J 4-ch. J-type thermocouple card $  495
PTC330K 4-ch. K-type thermocouple card $  495
PTC330E 4-ch. E-type thermocouple card $  495
PTC330T 4-ch. T-type thermocouple card $  495
PTC420 600 W AC output card $  495
PTC430 50 W DC output card $  495
medionNEU